
Evaluation of Project Meeting Student
Questionnaire (Hungary, 19.November 2018- 23.
November 2018)
24 válasz

1. The project task was interesting
24 válasz

2. The task I had to carry out was adequate to my knowledge / skills
24 válasz

3. I actively participated in completing the project task
24 válasz

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

33,3%

41,7%

25%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

12,5%

41,7%

33,3%

12,5%



4. I was able to collaborate e�ciently with students of the partner schools
24 válasz

5. I was able to collaborate e�ciently with teachers of the partner schools
24 válasz

6. I will be able to make use of the professional skills / knowledge that I gained
24 válasz

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

54,2%

20,8% 25%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

45,8%

25%

25%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

20,8%

45,8%

20,8%

12,5%



7. My English skills improved
24 válasz

8. My communication and speaking skills have improved
24 válasz

9. I have learnt new working methods
24 válasz

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

25%

41,7%

33,3%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

16,7%

54,2%

29,2%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

8,3%

41,7%

50%



10. I have learnt project-related vocabulary in English
24 válasz

11. I was able to easily adjust to and �t into the new environment
24 válasz

12. I was able to be open towards my fellow students
24 válasz

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

20,8%

16,7%45,8%

16,7%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

12,5%

25%

62,5%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

41,7%

54,2%



13. Students accepted me
24 válasz

14. I found the history and culture of the host country interesting
24 válasz

15. What did you like the most?
17 válasz

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

12,5%

41,7%

41,7%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

8,3%

45,8%

41,7%

1 strongly disagree
2 partly agree
3 mostly agree
4 strongly agree

12,5%

41,7%

33,3%

12,5%



hotel

Hungary

teamwork, entertainment

anything

the people

the week was realy interested

my new friends

teamwork

the hospitality of Hungary teachers and students

I liked speak english with other international partners

learn more english

speak english

the peaple

free time in the city

freetime

16. What did you like the least?
16 válasz

nothing

the weather

teamwork

get up early

the visit to the stove museum

�rst day

museum

work

we need to wait for a teachers

stove museum

food

history

sightseeing in győr

the guided tour about tiled stove



Ezt a tartalmat nem a Google hozta létre, és nem is hagyta azt jóvá. Visszaélés jelentése - Felhasználási feltételek

 Űrlapok

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oYk6gs3lkiBhnvjSIgcc5oeGwZ43eT-BpYwjRvFH3NI/reportabuse
http://www.google.com/accounts/TOS
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

